
Boy's Race - Ravine Trail Conditions: 21 Deg Fresh Snow
1/20/05

Name Total Points
Hast Hans HST 0:14:19 100
Boys Sam HST 0:14:32 99

Portinga HST 0:15:55 94
Shorty HST 0:16:53 90
Scully HST 0:17:53 88
Gunnar HST 0:17:28
Prange HST 0:17:54
Pat HST 0:21:55
Alex HST 0:18:43
Kin HST 0:19:58
Josh HST 0:22:34 0

Team pts 471

NSP Blattner, NSP 0:15:44 95
Boys Trecheil NSP 0:24:35 75

Ollila, M NSP 0:29:09 74

Team pts 244

PHS Westlund, J PHS 0:15:26 97
Boys Lambert, T PHS 0:15:28 96

Cadry, J PHS 0:16:10 93
Hartman, C PHS 0:16:46 91
Hunter, J PHS 0:17:49 86
Ratzlaff, S PHS 0:18:14

Team pts 463

TartanMcCauley, J TAR 0:17:37 87
Boys Nguyen, K TAR 0:18:35 82

Hunter, C TAR 0:19:45 80



Team pts 249

WHS Jorgensen, D WHS 0:14:45 98
Boys Pellerite, T WHS 0:16:32 92

Lance, S WHS 0:17:05 89
Moore, C WHS 0:19:54 79

Team pts 358



Boy's Race - Ravine Team Score
1/20/05

Place Name School Time Points Hastings 471

1 Hans HST 0:14:19 100 N St Paul 244

2 Sam HST 0:14:32 99 Park 463

3 Jorgensen, D WHS 0:14:45 98 Tartan 249

4 Westlund, J PHS 0:15:26 97 Woodbury 358

5 Lambert, T PHS 0:15:28 96

6 Blattner, NSP 0:15:44 95

7 Portinga HST 0:15:55 94

8 Cadry, J PHS 0:16:10 93

9 Pellerite, T WHS 0:16:32 92

10 Hartman, C PHS 0:16:46 91

11 Shorty HST 0:16:53 90

12 Lance, S WHS 0:17:05 89

13 Gunnar HST 0:17:28 88

14 McCauley, J TAR 0:17:37 87

15 Hunter, J PHS 0:17:49 86

16 Scully HST 0:17:53 85

17 Prange HST 0:17:54 84

18 Ratzlaff, S PHS 0:18:14 83

19 Nguyen, K TAR 0:18:35 82

20 Alex HST 0:18:43 81

21 Hunter, C TAR 0:19:45 80

22 Moore, C WHS 0:19:54 79

23 Kin HST 0:19:58 78

24 Pat HST 0:21:55 77

25 Josh HST 0:22:34 76

26 Trecheil NSP 0:24:35 75

27 Ollila, M NSP 0:29:09 74

28 0:00:00 73

29 0:00:00 72

30 0:00:00 71

31 0:00:00 70

32 0:00:00 69

33 0:00:00 68

34 0:00:00 67

35 0:00:00 66

36 0:00:00 65

37 0:00:00 64

38 0:00:00 63

39 0:00:00 62



Girl's Race - Ravine Trail Conditions:  21 Deg Fresh Snow
1/20/05

Name Total Points
Hast Heidi HST 0:18:10 98
Girls Katie HST 0:18:36 95

Jenna HST 0:18:42 93
Brooke HST 0:19:50 91
Kate HST 0:21:05 83
Molly HST 0:21:12
Qualy HST 0:21:38
Andi HST 0:23:44
Sam HST 0:25:07
Stacie HST 0:25:12

Team pts 460

NSP Ollila, A NSP 0:22:18 77
Girls Flanagan, M NSP 0:25:07 73

Tellin, S NSP 0:26:00 69
Emerson, R NSP 0:27:15 67

Team pts 286

PHS Borner, M PHS 0:18:23 97
Girls Link, K PHS 0:19:54 90

Westlund, B PHS 0:20:05 89
Timbers, K PHS 0:21:15 80
Plank, S PHS 1:12:40 64

Team pts 420

TartanFranzwa, B TAR 0:20:41 86
Girls Whalen, E TAR 0:21:08 82

Stene, C TAR 0:23:09 76
Kreier, A TAR 0:23:49 74
Moore, K TAR 0:25:44 70



Richards, M TAR 0:26:30
Colosimo, A TAR 0:29:04
Kluxdahl, E TAR 0:30:19

Team pts 388

WHS Wallis, L WHS 0:17:09 100
Girls Curry WHS 0:17:58 99

Wallis, K WHS 0:18:36 96
Kane, M WHS 0:18:39 94
Stewart, M WHS 0:19:19 92
Edlund, C WHS 0:20:07
Wallis, M WHS 0:20:30
Jorgensen, S WHS 0:20:45
Blegen, K WHS 0:20:48
Stewart WHS 0:21:21

Team pts 481



Girl's Race - Ravine Team Score
1/20/05

Place Name School Time Points Hastings 460

1 Wallis, L WHS 0:17:09 100 N St Paul 286

2 Curry WHS 0:17:58 99 Park 420

3 Heidi HST 0:18:10 98 Tartan 388

4 Borner, M PHS 0:18:23 97 Woodbury 481

5 Wallis, K WHS 0:18:36 96

6 Katie HST 0:18:36 95

7 Kane, M WHS 0:18:39 94

8 Jenna HST 0:18:42 93

9 Stewart, M WHS 0:19:19 92

10 Brooke HST 0:19:50 91

11 Link, K PHS 0:19:54 90

12 Westlund, B PHS 0:20:05 89

13 Edlund, C WHS 0:20:07 88

14 Wallis, M WHS 0:20:30 87

15 Franzwa, B TAR 0:20:41 86

16 Jorgensen, S WHS 0:20:45 85

17 Blegen, K WHS 0:20:48 84

18 Kate HST 0:21:05 83

19 Whalen, E TAR 0:21:08 82

20 Molly HST 0:21:12 81

21 Timbers, K PHS 0:21:15 80

22 Stewart WHS 0:21:21 79

23 Qualy HST 0:21:38 78

24 Ollila, A NSP 0:22:18 77

25 Stene, C TAR 0:23:09 76

26 Andi HST 0:23:44 75

27 Kreier, A TAR 0:23:49 74

28 Flanagan, M NSP 0:25:07 73

29 Sam HST 0:25:07 72

30 Stacie HST 0:25:12 71

31 Moore, K TAR 0:25:44 70

32 Tellin, S NSP 0:26:00 69

33 Richards, M TAR 0:26:30 68

34 Emerson, R NSP 0:27:15 67

35 Colosimo, A TAR 0:29:04 66

36 Kluxdahl, E TAR 0:30:19 65

37 Plank, S PHS 1:12:40 64

38 0:00:00 63

39 0:00:00 62


